

Official Mail In Certificate

Offer Expires 8/1/2021

All fields required

Certificate must be received by 9/15/2021

## Mail to:

AVEENO® CALM + RESTORE™ Money Back Offer Johnson & Johnson Consumer Care Center PO BOX 767 Neenah, WI 54956 Your name, address, and any other information you provide will be available to Johnson & Johnson Consumer, Inc. We will not disclose your information to anyone else except upon government request. The information you submit will be governed by our privacy policy <a href="https://www.aveeno.com/privacy">https://www.aveeno.com/privacy</a>. You can request that your information be removed at any time from our contact list by calling 1-800-361-8068

Fi	rst Name:	Last Name:	
M	ailing Address (no P.O. Boxes):		
Cit	y:S	ate:	_ Zip:
□ Yes, I	am 18 years or older		
have enclos	ed with this completed form:		
	ginal store-identifies sales receipt or order confirm chase price circled	ation email with AVEENO® CALM	+ RESTORE <sup>TM</sup> product(s)
✓ UPO	UPC(s) from one of the following product(s). The UPC is the universal product code for the product located on the product box. Look at the barcode to find the UPC for your product. You do not need to return the product itself.		
□ One	(1) 1-count packages AVEENO® CALM + RESTO	RE <sup>TM</sup> Nourishing Oat Cleanser, 7.8	Oz
UPO	2:		
□ One	(1) 1-count packages AVEENO® CALM + RESTO	RE <sup>TM</sup> Oat Gel Moisturizer, 1.7 Oz	
UPO	2:		
□ One	(1) 1-count packages AVEENO® CALM + RESTO	RE <sup>TM</sup> Oat Gel Moisturizer, 0.5 Oz	
UPO	2:		
□ One	(1) 1-count packages AVEENO® CALM + RESTO	RE™ Triple Oat Serum, 1.0 Oz	
UPO	2:		
	Signature:		